
Faculty Member Office Hours Contact Information Office Location
Ballif, Bryan Mondays and Tuesdays 9:30‐11:30am and by appointment Bryan.Ballif@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 120B
Bishop, Kristin Mondays 10:00am‐12:00pm, Fridays 12:00‐2:00pm, and by appointment Kristin.Bishop‐von‐Wettberg@uvmMarsh Life Science 115A
Brody, Alison Mondays 1:30‐2:30pm, Tuesdays 12:30‐1:30pm, and by appointment Alison.Brody@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 205A
Ebert, Alicia Tuesdays 10:00‐11:00am, Wednesdays 10:30‐11:30am, and by appointment Alicia.Ebert@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 305
Gotelli, Nicholas Tuesdays and Thursdays 4:00‐5:00pm and by appointment Nicholas.Gotelli@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 209A
Guayasamin, Ryann Mondays 3:30‐4:30pm and by appointment Ryann.Guayasamin@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 217A
Helms Cahan, Sara Tuesdays and Wednesdays 2:15‐3:15pm and by appointment Sara.Cahan@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 307A
Higgins, Linden Tuesdays 10:30‐11:30am, Fridays 10:00‐11:00am, and by appointment Linden.Higgins@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 115B
Lockwood, Brent Fridays 10:00am‐12:00pm and by appointment Brent.Lockwood@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 203A
May‐Collado, Laura Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays 10:30am‐12:00pm and by appointment Laura.May‐Collado@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 215A
Mikucki, Emily Tuesdays 10:00‐11:00am, Wednesdays 1:30‐2:30pm, and by appointment Emily.Mikucki@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 208
Mitchell, John By appointment John.Mitchell@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 102
Mullen, Patrick Wednesdays 12:00‐1:00pm, Thursdays 1:00‐2:00pm, and by appointment Patrick.C.Mullen@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 102
Pespeni, Melissa Mondays 1:30‐2:30pm, Tuesdays 11:30am‐12:30pm, and by appointment Melissa.Pespeni@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 326A
Plouffe, Rachel Wednesdays 9:00‐10:00am, Fridays 10:00‐11:00am, and by appointment Rachel.Plouffe@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 313A
Stanley, Molly Mondays 4:00‐5:00pm, Wedensdays 1:00‐2:00pm, and by appointment Molly.Stanley@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 104A
Stevens, Lori Mondays 1:00‐2:00pm and by appointment Lori.Stevens@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 321
Vigoreaux, Jim On Sabbatical Spring 2023 Jim.Vigoreaux@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 322A
Wittman, Sarah Wednesdays 4:30‐5:30pm, Fridays 1:30‐2:30pm, and by appointment Sarah.Wittman@uvm.edu Marsh Life Science 118
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